CALLS CALENDAR
PICE-MOBILITY AND PICE-VISITORS 2021 / 2022

START OF THE CALL

1st RESOLUTION

2021 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT ocT NOV DEC

2022 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC

2nd RESOLUTION 3rd RESOLUTION 4th RESOLUTION

END OF THE CALL



WHEN SHOULD | PRESENT MY PROPOSAL?

30.11.2021
LAST DAY TO SEND THE
APPLICATION IF THE

cﬂfl})" Even though you can present your project from the first day of the call
(01.10.2021), you must take into account the following deadlines. PROJECT STARTS BETWEEN

2021 JAN FEB MAR

2022 JAN FEB MAR

28.02.2022
LAST DAY TO SEND THE
APPLICATION IF THE PROJECT
STARTS BEFORE 14.07.2022

(INCLUSIVE)

APR MAY JUN

APR MAY JUN

31.05.2022
LAST DAY TO SEND THE
APPLICATION IF THE PROJECT
STARTS BEFORE 14.10.2022
(INCLUSIVE)

15.01.2022 AND 14.04.2022,
(INCLUSIVE)

JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC

JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC

31.08.2022
LAST DAY TO SEND THE
APPLICATION IF THE PROJECT
STARTS BEFORE 14.01.2023
(INCLUSIVE)



PICE CALENDAR 2021 / 2022

Get further information!

OPEN TO

APPLICATIONS

DATES TO
PRESENT THE
PROJECTS

DECISIONS

DATE OF
START OF

THE PROJECT

PUBLISHING OF RESULTS

PROVISIONAL

FINAL LIST

01.10.2021

31.08.2022

01.10.2021

30.11.2021
01.12.2021

28.02.2022

01.03.2022

31.05.2022

01.06.2022

31.08.2022

Dec 2021

Jan 2022
Mar 2022

Apr 2022

Jun 2022

Jul 2022

Sept 2022

Oct 2022

Between
15.01.2022 and
14.01.2023

Between
15.04.2022 and
14.01.2023

Between
15.07.2022 and
14.01.2023

Between
15.10.2022 and
14.01.2023

LIST

Max. 03.01.2022

Max. 28.03.2022

Max. 28.06.2022

Max. 29.09.2022

Max

Max

Max

Max

. 14.01.2022

. 11.04.2022

.12.07.2022

. 14.10.2022



